
2025 Darold Ritchie Invitational - Bristow HS - Apr 11, 2025
 Bristow HS

Results

#1 Girls' 4x100 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 DOUGLASS 'A' 48.97 20
2 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 49.37 16
3 TUTTLE 'A' 50.18 12
4 BRISTOW 'A' 50.23 10
5 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 'A' 50.43 8
6 BERRYHILL 'A' 52.32 6
7 MANNFORD 'A' 52.55 4
8 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 'A' 53.51 2
9 BRISTOW 'B' 53.72
10 THOMAS EDISON 'A' 53.81
11 CUSHING 'A' 53.84
12 STROUD 'A' 54.66
13 CENTRAL (TULSA) 'A' 56.56
14 WILL ROGERS 'A' 57.88

#2 Boys' 4x100 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 DOUGLASS 'A' 43.28 20
2 TUTTLE 'A' 43.31 16
3 BRISTOW 'A' 43.63 12
4 BEGGS 'A' 43.82 10
5 MANNFORD 'A' 43.99 8
6 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 'A' 44.68 6
7 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 44.98 4
8 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 'B' 45.06 2
9 CUSHING 'A' 45.30
10 BERRYHILL 'A' 45.67
11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 'A' 46.37
12 BRISTOW 'B' 47.32
13 WILL ROGERS 'A' 52.56
-- THOMAS EDISON 'A' SCR
-- CENTRAL (TULSA) 'A' SCR
-- DEWAR 'A' SCR
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#3 Girls' 4x800 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 THOMAS EDISON 'A' 10:13.02 20
2 TUTTLE 'A' 10:15.04 16
3 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 'A' 10:32.26 12
4 BRISTOW 'A' 11:03.91 10
5 CUSHING 'A' 11:06.79 8
6 MANNFORD 'A' 11:35.29 6
7 DEWAR 'A' 12:07.17 4
8 BRISTOW 'B' 12:17.23 2
9 BERRYHILL 'A' 12:23.25

#4 Boys' 4x800 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 8:26.63 20
2 BERRYHILL 'A' 8:32.22 16
3 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 'A' 8:34.14 12
4 MANNFORD 'A' 8:40.28 10
5 BRISTOW 'A' 8:59.10 8
6 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 'A' 9:02.24 6
7 THOMAS EDISON 'A' 9:07.54 4
8 CUSHING 'A' 9:28.41 2
9 BEGGS 'A' 9:42.21
10 WILL ROGERS 'A' 9:50.80
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#5 Girls' 100m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #416 Davis, Peyton 11 STROUD 17.28 10
2 #110 Brown, Kinsley 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 17.92 8
3 #271 Fletcher, Keniyah 12 DOUGLASS 18.17 6
4 #208 Eyler, Cora 12 CUSHING 18.26 5
5 #382 Harjo, Reese 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 18.57 4
6 #338 Epperley, Jayden 11 MANNFORD 18.69 3
7 #109 Brown, Kennedy 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 18.80 2
8 #709 Burgett, Cadence 9 BRISTOW 19.26 1
9 #108 Brown, Kendall 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 19.45
10 #411 Ackerman, Aubree 10 STROUD 20.29
11 #220 Scalf, Brylen 9 CUSHING 20.42
12 #236 Anderson, Korbyn 10 DEWAR 20.51
13 #278 Shaw, Amiyah 9 DOUGLASS 21.16
14 #269 Craig, Promise 12 DOUGLASS 22.09
15 #334 Christian, Karlee 10 MANNFORD 22.49
16 #240 Davis, Kyli 11 DEWAR 22.79
17 #504 Williams, Meghan 9 TUTTLE 22.84
18 #561 Lyons, Lyric 10 WILL ROGERS 23.01
19 #345 Young, Pressley 9 MANNFORD 25.27
20 #720 Horn, LillyAnn 9 BRISTOW 25.41
21 #557 Anderson, Nevaeh 11 WILL ROGERS 26.28
-- #245 Parker, Tempe 10 DEWAR SCR
-- #717 Flood, Abby 9 BRISTOW SCR
-- #296 Gann, Kennedy 12 DRUMRIGHT SCR

#6 Boys' 110m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #370 Sage, Atticus 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 16.13 10
2 #160 Wilson, Tj 10 BRISTOW 16.80 8
3 #473 Gonzalez, Tyreese 12 TUTTLE 16.98 6
4 #159 Webb, Briar 10 BRISTOW 17.33 5
5 #361 Klein, Ty 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 17.55 4
6 #397 Beck, Jacob 11 STROUD 18.05 3
7 #323 Pierce, Grant 12 MANNFORD 18.67 2
8 #356 Free, Walt 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 18.69 1
9 #481 Leming, Turner 9 TUTTLE 18.91
10 #103 Stevenson, Preston 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 18.97
11 #327 Tidwell, Ryder 9 MANNFORD 19.30
12 #96 Maberry, Cameron 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 19.69
13 #141 Flood, Denver 10 BRISTOW 19.97
14 #542 Dumas, Terry 9 WILL ROGERS 20.76
15 #317 Mcmonigle, Logan 9 MANNFORD 20.81
16 #446 Mitchell, Isaiah 9 THOMAS EDISON 20.94
17 #255 Mosley, A'Conste 12 DOUGLASS 21.19
18 #198 Moore, Fisher 9 CUSHING 21.47
19 #518 Mathurin, Cayden 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 22.83
20 #525 Williams, Jordan 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 24.25
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#10 Boys' 3200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #349 Austin, Logan 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 10:11.06 10
2 #90 Gumerson, Oliver 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 10:41.59 8
3 #433 Bartholomew, Henry 10 THOMAS EDISON 10:42.35 6
4 #101 Schultz, James 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 10:45.06 5
5 #83 Bryan, Luke 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 10:45.20 4
6 #1 Clay, Isaiah 10 BEGGS 11:31.41 3
7 #449 Rahman, Carter 10 THOMAS EDISON 11:36.00 2
8 #511 Hyslop, Asa 11 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 11:43.76 1
9 #436 Carlson, Zane 9 THOMAS EDISON 11:52.36
10 #448 Porras, Edward 11 THOMAS EDISON 11:53.98
11 #435 Brewer, Grant 12 THOMAS EDISON 11:59.67
12 #136 Canfield, Beau 12 BRISTOW 12:00.69
13 #368 Ruse, Jake 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 12:01.29
14 #507 Beatty, Justus 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 12:07.37
15 #538 Cannizzaro, Caiden 9 WILL ROGERS 12:08.77
16 #190 Evans, Kamden 9 CUSHING 12:20.09
17 #326 Shasteen, Ben 10 MANNFORD 12:31.97
18 #56 Swafford, Collen 9 BERRYHILL 12:41.55
19 #550 Santamaria, Alveiro 10 WILL ROGERS 12:48.44
20 #204 Williams, Xander 11 CUSHING 12:57.20
21 #33 Boussu, Braden 11 BERRYHILL 13:19.04
22 #32 Blair, Henry 9 BERRYHILL 13:24.04
23 #541 Dodd, Jordan 10 WILL ROGERS 13:38.99
24 #437 Chittenden, Pierson 10 THOMAS EDISON 13:39.12
25 #309 Gilbert, Wyatt 11 MANNFORD 13:45.33
26 #555 Velten, Landon 10 WILL ROGERS 15:09.57
27 #553 Standifird, Kendryk 10 WILL ROGERS 15:44.57
28 #556 Weavel, Ryder 10 WILL ROGERS 15:51.89
29 #186 Deans, Christopher 11 CUSHING 16:02.42

#11 Girls' 4x200 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:44.40 20
2 DOUGLASS 'A' 1:44.55 16
3 TUTTLE 'A' 1:45.57 12
4 BRISTOW 'A' 1:46.24 10
5 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:48.32 8
6 MANNFORD 'A' 1:49.49 6
7 STROUD 'A' 1:50.44 4
8 BRISTOW 'B' 1:52.49 2
9 BEGGS 'A' 1:53.17
10 CUSHING 'A' 1:53.94
11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 'A' 1:54.78
12 CENTRAL (TULSA) 'A' 2:00.02
13 DEWAR 'A' 2:01.26
-- THOMAS EDISON 'A' SCR
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#12 Boys' 4x200 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 DOUGLASS 'A' 1:31.67 20
2 TUTTLE 'A' 1:31.93 16
3 BEGGS 'A' 1:32.26 12
4 BRISTOW 'A' 1:32.44 10
5 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:32.91 8
6 MANNFORD 'A' 1:32.93 6
7 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:34.13 4
8 THOMAS EDISON 'A' 1:34.29 2
9 CUSHING 'A' 1:34.89
10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 'A' 1:37.20
11 BRISTOW 'B' 1:39.02
12 WILL ROGERS 'A' 1:41.59
13 CENTRAL (TULSA) 'A' 1:42.46
14 BERRYHILL 'A' 1:48.59
-- VICTORY CHRISTIAN 'B' SCR
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#13 Girls' 800 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #458 Burnett, Jade 11 THOMAS EDISON 2:25.61 10
2 #280 Woods, Justice 9 DOUGLASS 2:27.68 8
3 #126 Tietsort, London 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 2:28.56 6
4 #331 Beshear, Marley 10 MANNFORD 2:28.75 5
5 #708 Bruner, Ayana 10 BRISTOW 2:33.65 4
6 #227 York, Harli 9 CUSHING 2:35.09 3
7 #494 Mahan, Mara 9 TUTTLE 2:35.57 2
8 #469 Weber, Kate 12 THOMAS EDISON 2:36.29 1
9 #493 Mahan, Grace 11 TUTTLE 2:37.76
10 #378 Crooks, Juliet 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 2:38.52
11 #424 Neeley, Jordyn 10 STROUD 2:39.74
12 #242 Fowler, Adena 11 DEWAR 2:40.91
13 #460 Escobar-Chiquin, Sofia 12 THOMAS EDISON 2:45.48
14 #279 Vaughn, Johnae 10 DOUGLASS 2:46.18
15 #387 Lombardo, Nina 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 2:47.87
16 #332 Butler, Hayden 9 MANNFORD 2:49.18
17 #117 Horton, Halle 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 2:49.50
18 #211 Kelley, Kendall 9 CUSHING 2:50.50
19 #713 Cooper, Chloe 9 BRISTOW 2:51.14
20 #468 Webb, Madison 10 THOMAS EDISON 2:52.97
21 #270 Crawford, Anyieza 12 DOUGLASS 2:54.71
22 #330 Barbata, Lyla 9 MANNFORD 2:54.79
23 #412 Ashpaugh, Jaelynn 10 STROUD 2:55.69
24 #379 Estes, Avery 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 3:00.08
25 #123 Nguyen, Maria 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 3:03.01
26 #719 Hicks, Cassidy 12 BRISTOW 3:06.14
27 #425 Orr, Mia 9 STROUD 3:09.65
28 #207 Campbell, Anisten 10 CUSHING 3:27.58
29 #563 Smith, Syrena 10 WILL ROGERS 3:32.29
30 #66 Graves, Harley 9 BERRYHILL 3:34.41
31 #413 Chace, Audrey 11 STROUD 3:38.30
32 #562 McDaniels, Wendellyn 10 WILL ROGERS 4:03.04
33 #81 Woodmansee, Dani 10 BERRYHILL 4:07.74
-- #295 Burton, Ashlynn 11 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #300 Wright, Ari 10 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #559 Cisneros, Valeria` 10 WILL ROGERS SCR
-- #63 Demoss, Ella 11 BERRYHILL SCR
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#14 Boys' 800 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #347 Anderson, Isaac 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 2:07.47 10
2 #373 Sunray, Kowi 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 2:10.21 8
3 #85 Desrochers, Vincent 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 2:14.12 6
4 #193 Kelley, Sean 11 CUSHING 2:14.50 5
5 #105 Varghese, Aaron 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 2:14.68 4
6 #258 Perry, Kamahri 10 DOUGLASS 2:15.40 3
7 #132 Bentley, Zach 12 BRISTOW 2:15.70 2
8 #98 Monacelli, Marco 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 2:17.15 1
9 #444 Martinez, Juan 10 THOMAS EDISON 2:17.44
10 #354 Fisher, Dylan 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 2:17.96
11 #471 Bearpawbutler, Gabriel 11 TUTTLE 2:18.51
12 #131 Antrikin, Fischer 11 BRISTOW 2:19.14
13 #316 Luttrell, Jordan 12 MANNFORD 2:19.23
14 #346 Salame, Jawad 12 MERCY 2:19.37
15 #28 Alborn, Anthony 9 BERRYHILL 2:20.06
16 #350 Carter, Rylan 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 2:20.36
17 #305 Brown, Isaac 9 MANNFORD 2:21.18
18 #482 Mckenzie, Paxton 11 TUTTLE 2:21.30
19 #15 Wadsworth, Oliver 11 BEGGS 2:21.46
20 #328 Tingley, Doug 10 MANNFORD 2:22.39
21 #253 Lamar, Zyius 12 DOUGLASS 2:22.89
22 #320 Norman, Spencer 12 MANNFORD 2:23.02
23 #198 Moore, Fisher 9 CUSHING 2:24.43
24 #353 Dennis, Asher 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 2:24.58
25 #37 Fish, Lane 10 BERRYHILL 2:25.17
26 #441 Kebert, Andrew 10 THOMAS EDISON 2:25.73
27 #47 Meredith, Will 10 BERRYHILL 2:25.77
28 #4 Galvez, Gio 9 BEGGS 2:25.85
29 #405 Mitchell, Bobby 9 STROUD 2:26.01
30 #398 Buyckes, Morgan 10 STROUD 2:28.15
31 #254 Livingston, Zachari 9 DOUGLASS 2:28.97
32 #58 Weathers, Gabe 10 BERRYHILL 2:30.05
33 #3 Frias, Branden 9 BEGGS 2:30.40
34 #29 Archer, Owen 10 BERRYHILL 2:32.02
35 #136 Canfield, Beau 12 BRISTOW 2:32.05
36 #231 Martin, Remy 10 DEWAR 2:33.90
37 #46 Mcbride, Landon 10 BERRYHILL 2:36.27
38 #449 Rahman, Carter 10 THOMAS EDISON 2:36.62
39 #478 Holland, Rome 9 TUTTLE 2:39.29
40 #287 Mccormick, Imar 9 DRUMRIGHT 2:54.63
-- #289 Stewart, Zaeden 10 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #451 Schlemme, Jaden 12 THOMAS EDISON SCR
-- #195 Link, Jayden 9 CUSHING SCR
-- #228 Berry, Keelan 12 DEWAR SCR
-- #146 Houser, Wyatt 10 BRISTOW SCR
-- #169 McBride, Miles 9 CENTRAL (TULSA) SCR
-- #140 Dodge, Chris 10 BRISTOW SCR
-- #292 Wright, Garett 10 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #175 Revels, Dontae 10 CENTRAL (TULSA) SCR
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-- #282 Fisher, Lincoln 9 DRUMRIGHT SCR
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#7 Girls' 100 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #388 Marks, Aniston 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 12.34 10
2 #416 Davis, Peyton 11 STROUD 12.67 8
3 #267 Brown, Jazzlin 12 DOUGLASS 12.86 6
4 #24 Stallings, Kamya 10 BEGGS 13.20 5
5 #528 Brown, Hope 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 13.21 4 (13.204)

6 #706 Bradford, Mashayla 10 BRISTOW 13.21 3 (13.210)

7 #729 Spencer-Friday, Makynzi 12 BRISTOW 13.34 2
8 #341 Pehrson, Addison 10 MANNFORD 13.37 1
9 #499 Odell, Rylee 11 TUTTLE 13.69
10 #273 Hardiman, Makenzie 10 DOUGLASS 13.71
11 #272 Gates, Darriana 10 DOUGLASS 13.73
12 #335 Clark, Briley 12 MANNFORD 14.11
13 #25 Triplett, Emmbreah 10 BEGGS 14.19 (14.185)

14 #527 Bettis, Brooke 12 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 14.19 (14.189)

15 #497 Moliter, Emery 9 TUTTLE 14.29
16 #110 Brown, Kinsley 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 14.31
17 #69 Inhofe, Leighton 9 BERRYHILL 14.34
18 #709 Burgett, Cadence 9 BRISTOW 14.40
19 #67 Howard, Mae 9 BERRYHILL 14.43
20 #72 Knipp, Frankie 9 BERRYHILL 14.47
21 #390 Mcintyre, Ava 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 14.51
22 #222 Shanklin, Makiah 9 CUSHING 14.52
23 #380 Gray, Adyson 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 14.63
24 #221 Schuler, Juliana 12 CUSHING 14.67 (14.663)

25 #564 Verner, Racquelle 10 WILL ROGERS 14.67 (14.669)

26 #561 Lyons, Lyric 10 WILL ROGERS 14.73
27 #426 Stanger, Olivia 10 STROUD 14.81
28 #120 Luke, Ann Claire 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 14.92
29 #418 Dervin, Brailyn 10 STROUD 14.93
30 #184 Wright, Jayanna 9 CENTRAL (TULSA) 14.94
31 #428 Williams, Lacy 9 STROUD 14.98
32 #299 Vann, Kaiton 9 DRUMRIGHT 15.05
33 #79 Thomas, Emma 10 BERRYHILL 15.10
34 #465 Monreal, Adriana 12 THOMAS EDISON 15.19 (15.186)

34 #181 Toney, Shyerra 10 CENTRAL (TULSA) 15.19 (15.186)

36 #226 Withiam, Romy 12 CUSHING 15.30
37 #70 James, Rylee 10 BERRYHILL 15.42
38 #124 Ozan, Charlotte 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 15.58
39 #557 Anderson, Nevaeh 11 WILL ROGERS 15.77
40 #384 Kirk, Nichole 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 15.81
41 #241 Duke, Dakota 12 DEWAR 15.89
42 #78 Stephenson, Maddy 10 BERRYHILL 15.90
43 #300 Wright, Ari 10 DRUMRIGHT 16.25
44 #391 Moran, Sophie 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 16.26
45 #240 Davis, Kyli 11 DEWAR 16.45
46 #377 Champ, Kynzee 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 16.55
47 #296 Gann, Kennedy 12 DRUMRIGHT 16.87
48 #178 Bellows, Jabreeona 9 CENTRAL (TULSA) 18.19
-- #179 Pettie, Jamya 11 CENTRAL (TULSA) SCR
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-- #457 Beal, Racquel 9 THOMAS EDISON SCR
-- #502 Williams, Alexis 12 TUTTLE SCR
-- #723 Lovett, Jade 9 BRISTOW SCR
-- #18 Adkison, Alyssa 12 BEGGS SCR
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#8 Boys' 100 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #156 Spencer, Gage 12 BRISTOW 11.15 10
2 #439 Davis, Marquaylon 12 THOMAS EDISON 11.41 8
3 #264 Zeiglar, Zamarius 11 DOUGLASS 11.53 6
4 #483 Probst, Wyatt 12 TUTTLE 11.54 5
5 #399 Collins, Aiden 10 STROUD 11.83 4
6 #13 Ross, Trey 10 BEGGS 11.86 2.5 (11.860)

6 #367 Ripley, Lex 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 11.86 2.5 (11.860)

8 #187 Denny, Isaac 12 CUSHING 11.87 1
9 #548 Ross, Jeremy 11 WILL ROGERS 11.90
10 #53 Smith, Jordan 10 BERRYHILL 12.07 (12.063)

11 #248 Braddy, Tobias 12 DOUGLASS 12.07 (12.067)

12 #319 Naylor, Luke 9 MANNFORD 12.10
13 #324 Rodriguez, Brayden 11 MANNFORD 12.17
14 #360 Jay, Rylan 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 12.28
15 #288 Mumford, Joe 12 DRUMRIGHT 12.32
16 #17 Williams, Da'lyn 9 BEGGS 12.41
17 #51 Schwickerath, Braden 11 BERRYHILL 12.45
18 #137 Childress, Raiden 9 BRISTOW 12.50
19 #286 Mccormick, Cordae 10 DRUMRIGHT 12.52 (12.515)

20 #371 Sterling, Alex 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 12.52 (12.517)

21 #11 Nethon, Jason 10 BEGGS 12.56
22 #161 Bennett, Abel 12 CENTRAL (TULSA) 12.58 (12.577)

22 #487 Vanderburg, Major 10 TUTTLE 12.58 (12.577)

24 #364 McMinn, Preston 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 12.60 (12.595)

25 #374 Watson, Brooks 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 12.60 (12.598)

26 #376 Yurich, Cruz 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 12.63
27 #265 Zieglar, Quanez 11 DOUGLASS 12.65
28 #445 Mitchell, Donniven 9 THOMAS EDISON 12.68
29 #7 Hughes, Josiah 9 BEGGS 12.72
30 #551 Scott, Erick 10 WILL ROGERS 12.75 (12.745)

31 #173 Palmer, Jamal 9 CENTRAL (TULSA) 12.75 (12.750)

32 #97 McAuliff, Easton 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 12.80 (12.795)

33 #365 Molvar, Colin 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 12.80 (12.797)

34 #133 Bigpond, Zain 9 BRISTOW 12.86
35 #544 Hopkins, Ja'quari 9 WILL ROGERS 12.91
36 #100 Ososanya, Timothy 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 12.94
37 #158 Vanzant, Austin 10 BRISTOW 12.98
38 #359 Hornbuckle, Zander 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 13.10
39 #315 Jones, Tony 12 MANNFORD 13.21
40 #162 Bennett, Cain 11 CENTRAL (TULSA) 13.25
41 #434 Boyd, Theo 11 THOMAS EDISON 13.34 (13.335)

42 #401 Hinman, Evan 11 STROUD 13.34 (13.336)

43 #141 Flood, Denver 10 BRISTOW 13.47
44 #283 Frazier, Caden 9 DRUMRIGHT 13.54
45 #143 Gambill, Martin 10 BRISTOW 13.57 (13.568)

46 #404 McCall, Ricky 11 STROUD 13.57 (13.569)

47 #456 Weary, JaMarcus 11 THOMAS EDISON 13.73
48 #351 Cromwell, Luke 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 14.24
49 #409 Wages, Tayson 9 STROUD 16.01
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-- #86 Do, Ethan 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… SCR
-- #400 Davis, Parker 9 STROUD SCR
-- #450 Robledo Moreno, Rube 12 THOMAS EDISON SCR
-- #201 Tate, Dustin 9 CUSHING SCR
-- #903 Pete JV, Cyrus 10 BERRYHILL X 12.24
-- #472 Fleharty, Gunner 12 TUTTLE SCR
-- #52 Simpsom, Kameron 10 BERRYHILL SCR
-- #43 Jackson, Zhacari 10 BERRYHILL SCR

#9 Girls' 3200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #467 Porras, Valerie 10 THOMAS EDISON 12:26.20 10
2 #331 Beshear, Marley 10 MANNFORD 12:33.00 8
3 #279 Vaughn, Johnae 10 DOUGLASS 13:10.44 6
4 #125 Santos, Franny 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 13:24.24 5
5 #118 Kanaly, Camryn 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 13:24.51 4
6 #385 Lawrence, Kate 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 13:25.09 3
7 #119 LaForge, Anna 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 13:28.51 2
8 #459 Doblano, Alannys 11 THOMAS EDISON 13:29.21 1
9 #529 Fields, Adria 11 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 14:16.83
10 #336 Collins, Kellyn 11 MANNFORD 16:38.55
11 #207 Campbell, Anisten 10 CUSHING 17:22.83
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#15 Girls' 400 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #458 Burnett, Jade 11 THOMAS EDISON 1:01.91 10
2 #127 Tucker, AceLynn 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 1:02.44 8
3 #503 Williams, Brianna 10 TUTTLE 1:04.23 6
4 #530 Gwartney, Harper 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 1:04.31 5
5 #340 Jenkins, Francella 9 MANNFORD 1:05.15 4
6 #270 Crawford, Anyieza 12 DOUGLASS 1:05.27 3
7 #273 Hardiman, Makenzie 10 DOUGLASS 1:06.37 2
8 #116 Hallman, Katelyn 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 1:07.65 1
9 #65 Elliott, Abby 10 BERRYHILL 1:08.67
10 #332 Butler, Hayden 9 MANNFORD 1:09.54
11 #121 McFadden, Anna 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 1:10.07
12 #714 Dunbar, Emmie 10 BRISTOW 1:10.25
13 #428 Williams, Lacy 9 STROUD 1:10.74
14 #412 Ashpaugh, Jaelynn 10 STROUD 1:11.56
15 #62 Bozone, Maddie 10 BERRYHILL 1:12.41
16 #19 Bagby, Christen 12 BEGGS 1:12.60
17 #718 Freeman, Tinlee 9 BRISTOW 1:13.11
18 #74 Marquez, Sophia 9 BERRYHILL 1:14.03
19 #223 Skelnik, Kenzly 9 CUSHING 1:14.06
20 #209 Gallardo, Nora 9 CUSHING 1:16.17
21 #746 Redwine, Triniti 9 CUSHING 1:17.42
22 #300 Wright, Ari 10 DRUMRIGHT 1:21.68
23 #180 Riley, Sa'Riyah 9 CENTRAL (TULSA) 1:23.18
24 #178 Bellows, Jabreeona 9 CENTRAL (TULSA) 1:38.98
-- #462 Lacroix, Zariah 11 THOMAS EDISON SCR
-- #18 Adkison, Alyssa 12 BEGGS SCR
-- #295 Burton, Ashlynn 11 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #470 Weinstock, Emme 10 THOMAS EDISON SCR
-- #276 Patterson, Christianna 9 DOUGLASS SCR
-- #563 Smith, Syrena 10 WILL ROGERS SCR
-- #558 Buckley, Princess 10 WILL ROGERS SCR
-- #564 Verner, Racquelle 10 WILL ROGERS SCR
-- #708 Bruner, Ayana 10 BRISTOW SCR
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#16 Boys' 400 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #519 Miller, Kanan 12 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 52.29 10
2 #16 Wesley, Jordan 11 BEGGS 52.82 8
3 #318 Mendenhall, Adam 12 MANNFORD 53.97 6
4 #310 Gonzalez, Robert 11 MANNFORD 54.01 5
5 #107 Worthington, Luke 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 54.57 4
6 #151 Morgan, Jordan 12 BRISTOW 54.76 3
7 #521 Newton, Chase 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 55.36 2
8 #471 Bearpawbutler, Gabriel 11 TUTTLE 55.51 1
9 #548 Ross, Jeremy 11 WILL ROGERS 55.88
10 #89 Gerten, Wyatt 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 55.96
11 #286 Mccormick, Cordae 10 DRUMRIGHT 56.17
12 #348 Austin, Blake 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 56.58
13 #51 Schwickerath, Braden 11 BERRYHILL 56.88
14 #205 Witt, Cooper 11 CUSHING 57.66
15 #288 Mumford, Joe 12 DRUMRIGHT 57.83
16 #7 Hughes, Josiah 9 BEGGS 58.17
17 #260 Taylor, Morris 10 DOUGLASS 58.18 (58.174)

18 #283 Frazier, Caden 9 DRUMRIGHT 58.18 (58.179)

19 #158 Vanzant, Austin 10 BRISTOW 58.26
20 #137 Childress, Raiden 9 BRISTOW 58.35
21 #168 Lewis, Anthony 9 CENTRAL (TULSA) 58.93
22 #290 Stump, William 9 DRUMRIGHT 59.03
23 #49 Paddock, Alex 10 BERRYHILL 59.09
24 #94 Jea, Matthew 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 59.24
25 #444 Martinez, Juan 10 THOMAS EDISON 59.58
26 #398 Buyckes, Morgan 10 STROUD 59.74
27 #452 Simpson, Eli 10 THOMAS EDISON 1:00.23
28 #29 Archer, Owen 10 BERRYHILL 1:00.48
29 #328 Tingley, Doug 10 MANNFORD 1:00.87
30 #410 Young, Aiden 10 STROUD 1:01.36
31 #36 Deruamus, Hayden 9 BERRYHILL 1:01.57
32 #308 Ficken, Tanner 12 MANNFORD 1:01.70
33 #171 Meeks, Macen 9 CENTRAL (TULSA) 1:01.95
34 #47 Meredith, Will 10 BERRYHILL 1:02.61
35 #405 Mitchell, Bobby 9 STROUD 1:03.58
36 #549 Rowe, Darian 9 WILL ROGERS 1:05.28
37 #143 Gambill, Martin 10 BRISTOW 1:06.10
38 #287 Mccormick, Imar 9 DRUMRIGHT 1:09.46
39 #537 Camacho, Luis 10 WILL ROGERS 1:09.72
40 #166 Jacobs, Adrien 10 CENTRAL (TULSA) 1:15.67
-- #455 Thomason, Sheldon 12 THOMAS EDISON SCR
-- #292 Wright, Garett 10 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #512 Jeffcoat, Jace 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN SCR
-- #48 Nelson, Christian 10 BERRYHILL SCR
-- #451 Schlemme, Jaden 12 THOMAS EDISON SCR
-- #195 Link, Jayden 9 CUSHING SCR
-- Dennis, Asher 10 BRISTOW SCR
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#17 Girls' 300m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #386 Litle, Sarah 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 47.50 10
2 #130 Willis, Anna 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 49.58 8
3 #271 Fletcher, Keniyah 12 DOUGLASS 50.02 6
4 #411 Ackerman, Aubree 10 STROUD 50.94 5
5 #393 Roof, Rylee 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 51.62 4
6 #77 Piccolo, Ruby 12 BERRYHILL 51.64 3
7 #114 Cornejo, Isabella 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 52.71 2
8 #717 Flood, Abby 9 BRISTOW 53.52 1
9 #109 Brown, Kennedy 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 53.56
10 #208 Eyler, Cora 12 CUSHING 53.89
11 #429 Young, Sophie 9 STROUD 54.50
12 #338 Epperley, Jayden 11 MANNFORD 54.55
13 #278 Shaw, Amiyah 9 DOUGLASS 54.58
14 #236 Anderson, Korbyn 10 DEWAR 55.33
15 #709 Burgett, Cadence 9 BRISTOW 55.56
16 #298 Ingraham, Addy 9 DRUMRIGHT 55.85
17 #719 Hicks, Cassidy 12 BRISTOW 57.19
18 #504 Williams, Meghan 9 TUTTLE 57.82
19 #220 Scalf, Brylen 9 CUSHING 58.53
20 #334 Christian, Karlee 10 MANNFORD 1:00.97
21 #217 Presley, Gracyn 11 CUSHING 1:03.47
22 #345 Young, Pressley 9 MANNFORD 1:10.73
23 #561 Lyons, Lyric 10 WILL ROGERS 1:11.55
-- #557 Anderson, Nevaeh 11 WILL ROGERS SCR
-- #269 Craig, Promise 12 DOUGLASS SCR
-- #245 Parker, Tempe 10 DEWAR SCR
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#18 Boys' 300m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #370 Sage, Atticus 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 40.07 10
2 #252 Jones, Tyler 12 DOUGLASS 42.89 8
3 #103 Stevenson, Preston 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 43.31 6
4 #361 Klein, Ty 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 43.65 5
5 #473 Gonzalez, Tyreese 12 TUTTLE 43.68 4
6 #323 Pierce, Grant 12 MANNFORD 43.73 3
7 #160 Wilson, Tj 10 BRISTOW 43.74 2
8 #481 Leming, Turner 9 TUTTLE 44.05 1
9 #159 Webb, Briar 10 BRISTOW 44.61
10 #367 Ripley, Lex 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 45.43
11 #443 Labbe, London 12 THOMAS EDISON 46.34
12 #327 Tidwell, Ryder 9 MANNFORD 46.55
13 #98 Monacelli, Marco 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 46.89
14 #96 Maberry, Cameron 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 47.10
15 #132 Bentley, Zach 12 BRISTOW 47.38
16 #352 Cunningham, Cooper 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 47.41
17 #356 Free, Walt 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 48.12
18 #202 Ward, Bryce 11 CUSHING 48.32
19 #255 Mosley, A'Conste 12 DOUGLASS 49.10
20 #358 Hill, Lane 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 49.82
21 #446 Mitchell, Isaiah 9 THOMAS EDISON 50.62
22 #141 Flood, Denver 10 BRISTOW 50.65
23 #14 Scott-Farmer, Semaj 9 BEGGS 50.95
24 #198 Moore, Fisher 9 CUSHING 51.77
25 #301 Arndt, Keegan 9 MANNFORD 55.37
-- #7 Hughes, Josiah 9 BEGGS SCR
-- #518 Mathurin, Cayden 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN SCR
-- #397 Beck, Jacob 11 STROUD SCR
-- #525 Williams, Jordan 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN SCR
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#19 Girls' 200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #267 Brown, Jazzlin 12 DOUGLASS 25.91 10
2 #416 Davis, Peyton 11 STROUD 26.38 8
3 #266 Anderson, Jordyn 12 DOUGLASS 26.43 6
4 #341 Pehrson, Addison 10 MANNFORD 27.09 5
5 #24 Stallings, Kamya 10 BEGGS 27.44 4
6 #528 Brown, Hope 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 27.70 3
7 #729 Spencer-Friday, Makynzi 12 BRISTOW 27.77 2
8 #499 Odell, Rylee 11 TUTTLE 28.30 1
9 #463 Mccormick, Kristen 11 THOMAS EDISON 28.35
10 #497 Moliter, Emery 9 TUTTLE 29.15
11 #108 Brown, Kendall 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 29.17
12 #726 Skinner, Raeanna 9 BRISTOW 29.22 (29.220)

13 #25 Triplett, Emmbreah 10 BEGGS 29.27
14 #466 Peel Thompson, Alaina 12 THOMAS EDISON 29.58
15 #67 Howard, Mae 9 BERRYHILL 29.59
16 #527 Bettis, Brooke 12 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 29.63
17 #727 Skinner, Raelynn 9 BRISTOW 29.79
18 #182 West, Lamyia 11 CENTRAL (TULSA) 29.87
19 #426 Stanger, Olivia 10 STROUD 30.24
20 #238 Carter, Malaziah 10 DEWAR 30.47
21 #728 Spencer, Abigail 10 BRISTOW 30.65 (29.214)

22 #111 Cataldi, Finley 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 30.86
23 #217 Presley, Gracyn 11 CUSHING 31.13
24 #79 Thomas, Emma 10 BERRYHILL 31.15
25 #179 Pettie, Jamya 11 CENTRAL (TULSA) 31.26
26 #428 Williams, Lacy 9 STROUD 31.45
27 #241 Duke, Dakota 12 DEWAR 31.60
28 #61 Belk, Addie 9 BERRYHILL 31.61
29 #237 Bear, Kyla 9 DEWAR 31.71
30 #70 James, Rylee 10 BERRYHILL 32.03
31 #21 Clay, Chasity 12 BEGGS 32.10
32 #124 Ozan, Charlotte 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 32.12
33 #418 Dervin, Brailyn 10 STROUD 32.30
34 #384 Kirk, Nichole 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 33.10
35 #78 Stephenson, Maddy 10 BERRYHILL 33.90
36 #68 Hunter, Taylor 10 BERRYHILL 34.37
37 #377 Champ, Kynzee 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 35.03
38 #180 Riley, Sa'Riyah 9 CENTRAL (TULSA) 36.01
-- #298 Ingraham, Addy 9 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #558 Buckley, Princess 10 WILL ROGERS SCR
-- #560 Cowan, Aniah 9 WILL ROGERS SCR
-- #531 Helsley, Genesis 12 VICTORY CHRISTIAN SCR
-- #295 Burton, Ashlynn 11 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #300 Wright, Ari 10 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #457 Beal, Racquel 9 THOMAS EDISON SCR
-- #268 Burge, Nkiyah 12 DOUGLASS SCR
-- #293 Allen, Aubrie 9 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #27 Youngblood, Rylee 10 BEGGS SCR
-- #721 Jamison, Skylar 9 BRISTOW SCR
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-- #299 Vann, Kaiton 9 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #74 Marquez, Sophia 9 BERRYHILL SCR
-- #294 Brimmer, Aubree 9 DRUMRIGHT SCR
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#20 Boys' 200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #156 Spencer, Gage 12 BRISTOW 22.05 10
2 #439 Davis, Marquaylon 12 THOMAS EDISON 22.89 8
3 #322 Owens, Ryan 12 MANNFORD 23.18 6
4 #510 Hislop, Connor 12 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 23.48 5
5 #42 Howell, Wayne 11 BERRYHILL 23.85 4
6 #262 Tubbs, Adarius 11 DOUGLASS 23.89 3
7 #248 Braddy, Tobias 12 DOUGLASS 24.16 2
8 #447 Orr, Jonathan 12 THOMAS EDISON 24.29 1
9 #548 Ross, Jeremy 11 WILL ROGERS 24.34
10 #505 Aeschleman, Ethan 11 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 24.46
11 #399 Collins, Aiden 10 STROUD 24.53
12 #102 Splitt, Braydon 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 24.56
13 #17 Williams, Da'lyn 9 BEGGS 24.84
14 #480 Kruly, Aiden 9 TUTTLE 25.18
15 #228 Berry, Keelan 12 DEWAR 25.25
16 #374 Watson, Brooks 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 25.27
17 #170 McHenry, Damauri 9 CENTRAL (TULSA) 25.43
18 #11 Nethon, Jason 10 BEGGS 25.46
19 #137 Childress, Raiden 9 BRISTOW 25.48
20 #149 Mcgee, Dmarri 10 BRISTOW 25.58
21 #317 Mcmonigle, Logan 9 MANNFORD 25.65
22 #95 Kloberdanz, John Luke 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 25.68
23 #167 Jordan, Damarius 10 CENTRAL (TULSA) 25.73
24 #40 Hollie, Graham 9 BERRYHILL 25.75
25 #59 Wiley, Xander 9 BERRYHILL 25.78
26 #554 Titsworth, Dkarion 10 WILL ROGERS 26.10
27 #456 Weary, JaMarcus 11 THOMAS EDISON 26.28
28 #168 Lewis, Anthony 9 CENTRAL (TULSA) 26.46
29 #359 Hornbuckle, Zander 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 26.56
30 #315 Jones, Tony 12 MANNFORD 26.63
31 #86 Do, Ethan 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 26.72
32 #41 Horton, Kyle 9 BERRYHILL 26.79
33 #434 Boyd, Theo 11 THOMAS EDISON 27.13
34 #150 McLemore, Jermaine 10 BRISTOW 27.18
35 #355 Fisher, Jude 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 27.20
36 #401 Hinman, Evan 11 STROUD 27.32
37 #199 Ridenour, Jace 11 CUSHING 28.71
38 #306 Cheek, Aiden 11 MANNFORD 29.84
39 #201 Tate, Dustin 9 CUSHING 30.53
40 Dennis, Asher 10 BRISTOW 32.02
41 #409 Wages, Tayson 9 STROUD 32.69
-- #54 Stein, Cash 9 BERRYHILL SCR
-- #290 Stump, William 9 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #31 Bivins, Chase 11 BERRYHILL SCR
-- #286 Mccormick, Cordae 10 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #260 Taylor, Morris 10 DOUGLASS SCR
-- #134 Bruner, Rio 9 BRISTOW SCR
-- #288 Mumford, Joe 12 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #544 Hopkins, Ja'quari 9 WILL ROGERS SCR
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-- #400 Davis, Parker 9 STROUD SCR
-- #287 Mccormick, Imar 9 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #283 Frazier, Caden 9 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #191 Gilbert, Bransen 9 CUSHING SCR
-- #903 Pete JV, Cyrus 10 BERRYHILL X 24.85

#21 Girls' 1600 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #280 Woods, Justice 9 DOUGLASS 5:52.16 10
2 #331 Beshear, Marley 10 MANNFORD 5:53.12 8
3 #227 York, Harli 9 CUSHING 5:54.16 6
4 #469 Weber, Kate 12 THOMAS EDISON 5:56.74 5
5 #385 Lawrence, Kate 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 5:57.90 4
6 #460 Escobar-Chiquin, Sofia 12 THOMAS EDISON 6:01.23 3
7 #467 Porras, Valerie 10 THOMAS EDISON 6:03.47 2
8 #279 Vaughn, Johnae 10 DOUGLASS 6:06.75 1
9 #125 Santos, Franny 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 6:09.32
10 #118 Kanaly, Camryn 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 6:11.14
11 #211 Kelley, Kendall 9 CUSHING 6:13.42
12 #529 Fields, Adria 11 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 6:50.13
13 #119 LaForge, Anna 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 6:52.18
14 #330 Barbata, Lyla 9 MANNFORD 7:06.41
15 #63 Demoss, Ella 11 BERRYHILL 7:25.62
16 #209 Gallardo, Nora 9 CUSHING 7:50.02
17 #75 Noll, Pj 11 BERRYHILL 8:09.21
18 #562 McDaniels, Wendellyn 10 WILL ROGERS 10:02.73
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#22 Boys' 1600 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #347 Anderson, Isaac 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 4:40.32 10
2 #373 Sunray, Kowi 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 4:44.59 8
3 #30 Belk, Braden 12 BERRYHILL 4:45.21 6
4 #91 Hoch, Joseph 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 4:45.51 5
5 #349 Austin, Logan 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 4:45.86 4
6 #55 Stephens, Bryar 11 BERRYHILL 4:52.95 3
7 #93 Ireland, Gabriel 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 4:59.06 2
8 #433 Bartholomew, Henry 10 THOMAS EDISON 5:00.26 1
9 #540 Corp, Kai 11 WILL ROGERS 5:05.20
10 #90 Gumerson, Oliver 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 5:07.31
11 #369 Russell, Titus 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 5:08.68
12 #346 Salame, Jawad 12 MERCY 5:10.48
13 #136 Canfield, Beau 12 BRISTOW 5:11.05
14 #511 Hyslop, Asa 11 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 5:14.15
15 #410 Young, Aiden 10 STROUD 5:14.70
16 #1 Clay, Isaiah 10 BEGGS 5:15.73
17 #508 Danforth, Paul 11 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 5:17.57
18 #190 Evans, Kamden 9 CUSHING 5:20.06
19 #311 Hamons, Donavan 10 MANNFORD 5:20.53
20 #305 Brown, Isaac 9 MANNFORD 5:22.11
21 #350 Carter, Rylan 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 5:22.30
22 #368 Ruse, Jake 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 5:24.06
23 #28 Alborn, Anthony 9 BERRYHILL 5:24.28
24 #449 Rahman, Carter 10 THOMAS EDISON 5:24.33
25 #354 Fisher, Dylan 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 5:25.58
26 #56 Swafford, Collen 9 BERRYHILL 5:30.87
27 #537 Camacho, Luis 10 WILL ROGERS 5:32.47
28 #550 Santamaria, Alveiro 10 WILL ROGERS 5:32.69
29 #353 Dennis, Asher 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 5:32.99
30 #436 Carlson, Zane 9 THOMAS EDISON 5:33.27
31 #538 Cannizzaro, Caiden 9 WILL ROGERS 5:33.81
32 #522 Ohlsson, Nicholas 12 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 5:35.21
33 #151 Morgan, Jordan 12 BRISTOW 5:35.39
34 #432 Bader, Benjamin 9 THOMAS EDISON 5:36.21
35 #437 Chittenden, Pierson 10 THOMAS EDISON 5:37.62
36 #15 Wadsworth, Oliver 11 BEGGS 5:45.93
37 #441 Kebert, Andrew 10 THOMAS EDISON 5:46.80
38 #316 Luttrell, Jordan 12 MANNFORD 5:47.18
39 #58 Weathers, Gabe 10 BERRYHILL 5:48.41
40 #2 Dye, Eligah 10 BEGGS 5:49.23
41 #541 Dodd, Jordan 10 WILL ROGERS 5:50.92
42 #33 Boussu, Braden 11 BERRYHILL 5:54.13
43 #204 Williams, Xander 11 CUSHING 5:58.74
44 #197 Miller, Landon 11 CUSHING 6:01.55
45 #32 Blair, Henry 9 BERRYHILL 6:03.42
46 #4 Galvez, Gio 9 BEGGS 6:04.03
47 #556 Weavel, Ryder 10 WILL ROGERS 6:15.55
48 #254 Livingston, Zachari 9 DOUGLASS 6:16.81
49 #261 Traylor, Isaiah 10 DOUGLASS 6:19.69
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50 #34 Boussu, Max 9 BERRYHILL 6:43.04
51 #250 Hardimon, DeMarcus 9 DOUGLASS 6:46.94
52 #555 Velten, Landon 10 WILL ROGERS 6:55.15

#23 Girls' 4x400 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 DOUGLASS 'A' 3:58.80 20
2 TUTTLE 'A' 4:07.03 16
3 BRISTOW 'A' 4:08.81 12
4 THOMAS EDISON 'A' 4:21.83 10
5 DEWAR 'A' 4:30.67 8
6 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 'A' 4:30.74 6
7 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 4:34.02 4
8 BEGGS 'A' 4:35.22 2
9 BRISTOW 'B' 4:37.23
10 CUSHING 'A' 4:43.05
11 STROUD 'A' 4:54.81

#24 Boys' 4x400 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 BEGGS 'A' 3:32.55 20
2 MANNFORD 'A' 3:34.62 16
3 TUTTLE 'A' 3:35.94 12
4 DOUGLASS 'A' 3:36.37 10
5 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 'A' 3:39.13 8
6 CENTRAL (TULSA) 'A' 3:43.25 6
7 BRISTOW 'A' 3:44.71 4
8 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 'A' 3:45.09 2
9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 3:48.22
10 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 'B' 3:48.59
11 BRISTOW 'B' 3:49.68
12 WILL ROGERS 'A' 3:52.18
13 BERRYHILL 'A' 4:12.41
-- CUSHING 'A' SCR
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#25 Girls' Shot Put High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #501 Warren, Brynli 9 TUTTLE 37-02.00 10
2 #417 DeLeon, Carly 12 STROUD 34-00.00 8
3 #415 Clark, Miyah 10 STROUD 32-02.00 6
4 #491 Cody, Evan 12 TUTTLE 30-03.00 5
5 #500 Sandlin, Marissa 11 TUTTLE 30-00.50 4
6 #240 Davis, Kyli 11 DEWAR 29-00.00 3
7 #243 Hall, Emmery 9 DEWAR 28-08.50 2
8 #299 Vann, Kaiton 9 DRUMRIGHT 28-05.00 1
9 #490 Bolding, Kelsey 10 TUTTLE 27-07.50
10 #533 Rainey, Hannah 11 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 27-07.50
11 #704 Alexander, Caleigh 9 BRISTOW 26-11.00
12 #112 Chance, Taylor 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 26-10.00
13 #246 Snelson, Shyan 9 DEWAR 26-09.50
14 #427 Wells, Lanie 11 STROUD 26-09.00
15 #716 Fisher, Kaylynn 12 BRISTOW 26-05.50
16 #214 Machado, Dylani 9 CUSHING 26-02.50
17 #536 Wells, Nealee 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 25-07.00
-- #244 Nye, Jayla 9 DEWAR DNS
-- #294 Brimmer, Aubree 9 DRUMRIGHT NM
-- #383 Kates, Kaylee 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN NM
-- #297 George, Breanna 11 DRUMRIGHT DNS
-- #414 Clark, Devynn 12 STROUD NM
-- #216 Pennington, Sage 9 CUSHING NM
-- #213 Lidberg, Avalee 10 CUSHING NM
-- #420 Gouker, Makenzye 12 STROUD DNS
-- #464 Mitchell, Olivia 9 THOMAS EDISON DNS
-- #183 Williams, Nailah 9 CENTRAL (TULSA) NM
-- #461 Jones, Kynnedy 9 THOMAS EDISON NM
-- #421 Messer, Cheyenne 10 STROUD NM
-- #71 Johnson, Tessa 9 BERRYHILL NM
-- #293 Allen, Aubrie 9 DRUMRIGHT NM
-- #128 Webb, Margo 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NM
-- #534 Tritten, Kennadi 10 VICTORY CHRISTIAN NM
-- #23 Hazelwood, Brooklyn 9 BEGGS NM
-- #342 Porter, Brooklyn 12 MANNFORD NM
-- #239 Corbin, Emma 11 DEWAR NM
-- #343 Spess, Journy 9 MANNFORD NM
-- #710 Campbell, Marissa 10 BRISTOW DNS
-- #724 Runnels, Jaelynn 10 BRISTOW DNS
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#35 Boys' Shot Put High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #693 Bigpond, Talon 12 BRISTOW 47-04.00 10
2 #92 House, Nick 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 46-11.50 8
3 #192 Hoover, Max 10 CUSHING 46-10.00 6
4 #106 Watts, Tom 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 46-04.50 5
5 #486 Turner/Avelar, Michael 12 TUTTLE 45-10.00 4
6 #407 Presley, Kason 12 STROUD 45-07.50 3
7 #474 Henderson, Toby 12 TUTTLE 45-03.50 2
8 #484 Rodgers, Garrett 12 TUTTLE 43-05.00 1
9 #11 Nethon, Jason 10 BEGGS 42-05.00
10 #476 Hillicoss, Hunter 9 TUTTLE 41-05.00
11 #314 Howard, Kendall 11 MANNFORD 40-08.00
12 #325 Rowlan, Riker 12 MANNFORD 40-06.00
13 #45 Martin, Aiden 12 BERRYHILL 40-06.00
14 #185 Cruz, Michael 12 CUSHING 39-09.00
15 #152 Privitt, Nathan 12 BRISTOW 39-03.00
16 #99 Nguyen, Billy 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 38-11.00
17 #148 Kent, Tyler 9 BRISTOW 38-10.00
18 #31 Bivins, Chase 11 BERRYHILL 38-06.50
19 #153 Richey, Andrew 12 BRISTOW 38-05.50
20 #256 Nash, Davion 12 DOUGLASS 37-10.00
21 #165 Hill, Emerson 11 CENTRAL (TULSA) 37-08.00
22 #135 Campbell, Sawyer 11 BRISTOW 37-07.00
23 #357 Harjo, Kyle 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 37-06.00
24 #523 Robinson, Jaylen 12 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 37-05.00
25 #395 Aylor, Jacob 11 STROUD 36-11.50
26 #396 Aylor, Kaleb 11 STROUD 36-10.00
27 #329 Upton, Zane 9 MANNFORD 36-06.50
28 #172 Montoya, Miguel 11 CENTRAL (TULSA) 36-03.50
29 #176 Robinson, Chase 9 CENTRAL (TULSA) 36-02.50
30 #362 Laws, Jake 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 35-11.50
31 #12 Robinson-Bullard, Brent 10 BEGGS 35-08.00
32 #5 Gourd, Sam 11 BEGGS 35-06.00
33 #440 Ellis, Isaiah 12 THOMAS EDISON 35-04.00
34 #188 Dodson, Cadyn 9 CUSHING 35-01.00
35 #430 Alexander, Kohli 12 THOMAS EDISON 34-10.00
-- #454 Spradling, Aven 10 THOMAS EDISON NM
-- #230 Hood, Scott 12 DEWAR DNS
-- #431 Arbital, Adam 12 THOMAS EDISON DNS
-- #304 Boyer, Cooper 9 MANNFORD NM
-- #233 Moore, Zach 9 DEWAR NM
-- #38 Gains, Jordan 10 BERRYHILL NM
-- #545 Minnick, Brian 10 WILL ROGERS NM
-- #408 Spoon, Daniel 10 STROUD NM
-- #453 Snow, Wesley 9 THOMAS EDISON NM
-- #394 Abbey, Zane 10 STROUD ND
-- #257 Nesbitt, Rodney 11 DOUGLASS NM
-- #284 Gray, Max 10 DRUMRIGHT DNS
-- #285 Ingraham, Noah 9 DRUMRIGHT NM
-- #291 Ward, Kypton 9 DRUMRIGHT DNS
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-- #303 Blackburn, Bobby 11 MANNFORD ND
-- #509 Edwards, Asher 10 VICTORY CHRISTIAN NM
-- #438 Cook, Tyler 11 THOMAS EDISON ND
-- #546 Moss, Greg 12 WILL ROGERS NM
-- #196 Lucio, Tye 11 CUSHING NM
-- #372 Stevens, Jude 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN NM
-- #543 England, Nathaniel 12 WILL ROGERS NM
-- #552 Seaton, Austin 10 WILL ROGERS NM
-- #366 Nyberg, Tyler 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN NM
-- #307 Colson, Luke 11 MANNFORD NM
-- #139 Dixon, Peyton 9 BRISTOW NM
-- #147 Johnson, Nation 12 BRISTOW NM
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#36 Girls' Discus High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #500 Sandlin, Marissa 11 TUTTLE 107-08.00 10
2 #501 Warren, Brynli 9 TUTTLE 105-02.00 8
3 #390 Mcintyre, Ava 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 103-00.00 6
4 #490 Bolding, Kelsey 10 TUTTLE 97-01.00 5
5 #491 Cody, Evan 12 TUTTLE 96-10.00 4
6 #725 Shaull, Layla 10 BRISTOW 93-11.00 3
7 #112 Chance, Taylor 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 93-02.00 2
8 #240 Davis, Kyli 11 DEWAR 89-07.00 1
9 #337 Delancy, Destinee 11 MANNFORD 84-01.00
10 #415 Clark, Miyah 10 STROUD 76-06.00
11 #217 Presley, Gracyn 11 CUSHING 75-00.00
12 #427 Wells, Lanie 11 STROUD 74-09.00
13 #342 Porter, Brooklyn 12 MANNFORD 74-05.00
14 #421 Messer, Cheyenne 10 STROUD 74-02.00
15 #246 Snelson, Shyan 9 DEWAR 74-01.00
16 #213 Lidberg, Avalee 10 CUSHING 74-01.00
-- #464 Mitchell, Olivia 9 THOMAS EDISON DNS
-- #128 Webb, Margo 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… ND
-- #23 Hazelwood, Brooklyn 9 BEGGS ND
-- #419 Fine, Jenna 10 STROUD NM
-- #210 Hebensperger, Ava 10 CUSHING DNS
-- #243 Hall, Emmery 9 DEWAR NM
-- #294 Brimmer, Aubree 9 DRUMRIGHT NM
-- #293 Allen, Aubrie 9 DRUMRIGHT NM
-- #212 Ledgerwood, Zoie 9 CUSHING NM
-- #461 Jones, Kynnedy 9 THOMAS EDISON NM
-- #343 Spess, Journy 9 MANNFORD ND
-- #534 Tritten, Kennadi 10 VICTORY CHRISTIAN NM
-- #239 Corbin, Emma 11 DEWAR NM
-- #113 Collins, Caroline 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NM
-- #533 Rainey, Hannah 11 VICTORY CHRISTIAN NM
-- #383 Kates, Kaylee 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN NM
-- #71 Johnson, Tessa 9 BERRYHILL NM
-- #244 Nye, Jayla 9 DEWAR DNS
-- #297 George, Breanna 11 DRUMRIGHT DNS
-- #536 Wells, Nealee 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN NM
-- #716 Fisher, Kaylynn 12 BRISTOW NM
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#28 Boys' Discus High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #185 Cruz, Michael 12 CUSHING 157-06.00 10
2 #407 Presley, Kason 12 STROUD 140-03.00 8
3 #486 Turner/Avelar, Michael 12 TUTTLE 140-03.00 6
4 #157 Streater, Grahm 9 BRISTOW 135-05.00 5
5 #484 Rodgers, Garrett 12 TUTTLE 130-04.00 4
6 #474 Henderson, Toby 12 TUTTLE 129-11.00 3
7 #192 Hoover, Max 10 CUSHING 128-11.00 2
8 #476 Hillicoss, Hunter 9 TUTTLE 119-05.00 1
9 #152 Privitt, Nathan 12 BRISTOW 111-02.00
10 #200 Stewart, Darin 12 CUSHING 110-06.00
11 #314 Howard, Kendall 11 MANNFORD 109-00.00
12 #303 Blackburn, Bobby 11 MANNFORD 107-04.00
-- #509 Edwards, Asher 10 VICTORY CHRISTIAN DNS
-- #164 Flowers, Caleb 11 CENTRAL (TULSA) NM
-- #438 Cook, Tyler 11 THOMAS EDISON NM
-- #394 Abbey, Zane 10 STROUD NM
-- #163 Ceasar, Dominic 11 CENTRAL (TULSA) NM
-- #372 Stevens, Jude 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN NM
-- #431 Arbital, Adam 12 THOMAS EDISON DNS
-- #430 Alexander, Kohli 12 THOMAS EDISON NM
-- #60 Wyant, John 11 BERRYHILL NM
-- #362 Laws, Jake 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN NM
-- #285 Ingraham, Noah 9 DRUMRIGHT DNS
-- #440 Ellis, Isaiah 12 THOMAS EDISON NM
-- #523 Robinson, Jaylen 12 VICTORY CHRISTIAN NM
-- #552 Seaton, Austin 10 WILL ROGERS DNS
-- #257 Nesbitt, Rodney 11 DOUGLASS NM
-- #396 Aylor, Kaleb 11 STROUD NM
-- #256 Nash, Davion 12 DOUGLASS NM
-- #325 Rowlan, Riker 12 MANNFORD NM
-- #366 Nyberg, Tyler 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN NM
-- #307 Colson, Luke 11 MANNFORD NM
-- #357 Harjo, Kyle 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN NM
-- #477 Hines, Gavin 10 TUTTLE DNS
-- #11 Nethon, Jason 10 BEGGS NM
-- #545 Minnick, Brian 10 WILL ROGERS DNS
-- #453 Snow, Wesley 9 THOMAS EDISON NM
-- #304 Boyer, Cooper 9 MANNFORD NM
-- #12 Robinson-Bullard, Brent 10 BEGGS NM
-- #546 Moss, Greg 12 WILL ROGERS DNS
-- #39 Harland, Max 10 BERRYHILL NM
-- #230 Hood, Scott 12 DEWAR DNS
-- #233 Moore, Zach 9 DEWAR DNS
-- #454 Spradling, Aven 10 THOMAS EDISON NM
-- #408 Spoon, Daniel 10 STROUD NM
-- #5 Gourd, Sam 11 BEGGS NM
-- #84 Buergler, Harper 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NM
-- #291 Ward, Kypton 9 DRUMRIGHT DNS
-- #329 Upton, Zane 9 MANNFORD NM

4/11/25, 8:06 PM Manage 2025 Darold Ritchie Invitational - Bristow HS

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6141637/runmeet/reports/results 27/32



-- #543 England, Nathaniel 12 WILL ROGERS DNS
-- #284 Gray, Max 10 DRUMRIGHT DNS
-- #395 Aylor, Jacob 11 STROUD NM
-- #135 Campbell, Sawyer 11 BRISTOW NM
-- #153 Richey, Andrew 12 BRISTOW NM
-- #691 Battenfield, Seth 10 BRISTOW NM
-- #146 Houser, Wyatt 10 BRISTOW NM
-- #154 Rosson, Jossiah 10 BRISTOW NM

#29 Girls' High Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #429 Young, Sophie 9 STROUD 4-10.00 10
2 #272 Gates, Darriana 10 DOUGLASS 4-08.00 8
3 #224 Swindell, Kayla 9 CUSHING 4-08.00 6
4 #338 Epperley, Jayden 11 MANNFORD 4-08.00 5
5 #337 Delancy, Destinee 11 MANNFORD 4-08.00 4
6 #339 Firey, Emmy 11 MANNFORD 4-08.00 3
7 #424 Neeley, Jordyn 10 STROUD 4-08.00 2
8 #280 Woods, Justice 9 DOUGLASS 4-08.00 1
9 #122 Meiseman, Emma 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 4-06.00
10 #69 Inhofe, Leighton 9 BERRYHILL 4-06.00
11 #20 Busby, Emily 9 BEGGS 4-06.00
12 #115 Deleon, Greer 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 4-06.00
13 #121 McFadden, Anna 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 4-04.00
13 #61 Belk, Addie 9 BERRYHILL 4-04.00
13 #277 Pratt, Markia 12 DOUGLASS 4-04.00
16 #712 Chapman, Katelen 10 BRISTOW 4-04.00
17 #298 Ingraham, Addy 9 DRUMRIGHT 4-04.00
18 #717 Flood, Abby 9 BRISTOW 4-04.00
19 #535 Walker, Sydney 11 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 4-02.00
19 #718 Freeman, Tinlee 9 BRISTOW 4-02.00
21 #422 Moore, Mia 9 STROUD 4-02.00
21 #714 Dunbar, Emmie 10 BRISTOW 4-02.00
23 #392 Nyberg, Ashley 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 4-02.00
-- #296 Gann, Kennedy 12 DRUMRIGHT SCR
-- #532 Hurley, Jade 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN NH
-- #64 Dorsey, Haidyn 11 BERRYHILL NH
-- #226 Withiam, Romy 12 CUSHING NH
-- #26 Williams, Lacy 9 BEGGS DNS
-- #711 Chambers, Hayden 9 BRISTOW NH
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#30 Boys' High Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #406 Peterson, Ty 11 STROUD 6-00.00 10
2 #485 Shoffit, Preston 9 TUTTLE 6-00.00 8
3 #88 Dooley, Luke 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 5-08.00 6
4 #142 Fortney, Asa 12 BRISTOW 5-08.00 5
5 #132 Bentley, Zach 12 BRISTOW 5-06.00 4
6 #247 Bates, Xavion 10 DOUGLASS 5-06.00 2.5
6 #321 Owens, Landon 9 MANNFORD 5-06.00 2.5
8 #514 Kollock, Olen 10 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 5-06.00 0.33
8 #365 Molvar, Colin 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 5-06.00 0.33
8 #328 Tingley, Doug 10 MANNFORD 5-06.00 0.33
11 #145 Hopgood, Brian 9 BRISTOW 5-04.00
12 #403 Lindsey, Jordan 12 STROUD 5-04.00
-- #359 Hornbuckle, Zander 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN NH
-- #249 Hall, Kingston 10 DOUGLASS DNS
-- #14 Scott-Farmer, Semaj 9 BEGGS NH
-- #9 Kelley, Landen 9 BEGGS DNS
-- #290 Stump, William 9 DRUMRIGHT NH
-- #288 Mumford, Joe 12 DRUMRIGHT NH
-- #516 Lopez, Jordan 10 VICTORY CHRISTIAN NH
-- #7 Hughes, Josiah 9 BEGGS NH
-- #313 Hollaway, Evin 9 MANNFORD DNS
-- #517 Madison, Kiyon 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN NH
-- #259 Ransome Jr, Deshawn 12 DOUGLASS DNS
-- #189 Elliott, Justice 10 CUSHING NH
-- #82 Anglin, Campbell 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NH
-- #95 Kloberdanz, John Luke 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NH
-- #197 Miller, Landon 11 CUSHING NH
-- #42 Howell, Wayne 11 BERRYHILL NH
-- #479 Judkins, Brooks 10 TUTTLE NH
-- #289 Stewart, Zaeden 10 DRUMRIGHT DNS
-- #292 Wright, Garett 10 DRUMRIGHT DNS
-- #360 Jay, Rylan 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN DNS
-- #565 Fruits, Kale 10 BRISTOW NH

#31 Girls' Pole Vault High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #344 Tuell, Trinity 11 MANNFORD 10-00.00 10
2 #492 Colvin, Cami 10 TUTTLE 8-06.00 8
3 #227 York, Harli 9 CUSHING 8-00.00 6
4 #108 Brown, Kendall 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 7-06.00 5
5 #109 Brown, Kennedy 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 7-06.00 4
6 #389 Matherly, Courtney 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 7-00.00 3
7 #77 Piccolo, Ruby 12 BERRYHILL 7-00.00 2
8 #114 Cornejo, Isabella 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 7-00.00 1
9 #715 Estill, Emery 10 BRISTOW 6-06.00
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#32 Boys' Pole Vault High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #363 Matherly, Andrew 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 14-00.00 10
2 #694 Bishop, Ty 12 BRISTOW 10-00.00 8
3 #302 Bish, Joey 11 MANNFORD 10-00.00 6
4 #96 Maberry, Cameron 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 10-00.00 5
5 #565 Fruits, Kale 10 BRISTOW 8-06.00 4
6 #410 Young, Aiden 10 STROUD 8-04.00 3
7 #404 McCall, Ricky 11 STROUD 8-00.00 1
7 #695 Green, Colton 9 BRISTOW 8-00.00 1
7 #697 Jones, Maddox 10 BRISTOW 8-00.00 1
10 #86 Do, Ethan 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 8-00.00
-- #553 Standifird, Kendryk 10 WILL ROGERS NH
-- #556 Weavel, Ryder 10 WILL ROGERS NH
-- #555 Velten, Landon 10 WILL ROGERS NH
-- #87 Dodd, Kelby 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NH
-- #198 Moore, Fisher 9 CUSHING NH
-- #40 Hollie, Graham 9 BERRYHILL NH
-- #199 Ridenour, Jace 11 CUSHING NH
-- #696 Honeycutt, Gavin 12 BRISTOW NH
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#33 Girls' Long Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #382 Harjo, Reese 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 16-07.00 10
2 #717 Flood, Abby 9 BRISTOW 15-10.00 8
3 #535 Walker, Sydney 11 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 15-04.00 6
4 #728 Spencer, Abigail 10 BRISTOW 15-04.00 5
5 #335 Clark, Briley 12 MANNFORD 15-03.50 4
6 #530 Gwartney, Harper 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 15-00.00 3
7 #422 Moore, Mia 9 STROUD 14-11.00 2
8 #380 Gray, Adyson 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 14-08.00 1
9 #277 Pratt, Markia 12 DOUGLASS 14-07.00
10 #338 Epperley, Jayden 11 MANNFORD 14-04.00
11 #226 Withiam, Romy 12 CUSHING 14-01.50
12 #280 Woods, Justice 9 DOUGLASS 14-01.00
13 #111 Cataldi, Finley 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 13-09.50
14 #224 Swindell, Kayla 9 CUSHING 13-09.00
15 #122 Meiseman, Emma 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 13-04.00
16 #275 Owusu, Chelsea 12 DOUGLASS 13-04.00
17 #129 White, Laura 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 13-02.00
18 #392 Nyberg, Ashley 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 13-01.00
19 #465 Monreal, Adriana 12 THOMAS EDISON 13-00.50
20 #217 Presley, Gracyn 11 CUSHING 13-00.50
21 #532 Hurley, Jade 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 13-00.00
22 #241 Duke, Dakota 12 DEWAR 12-04.00
23 #564 Verner, Racquelle 10 WILL ROGERS 11-11.50
24 #20 Busby, Emily 9 BEGGS 11-09.00
25 #391 Moran, Sophie 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 11-08.50
26 #423 Neeley, Addisyn 12 STROUD 11-08.00
27 #80 Torres, Lillianna 9 BERRYHILL 11-05.00
-- #26 Williams, Lacy 9 BEGGS DNS
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#34 Boys' Long Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #399 Collins, Aiden 10 STROUD 21-08.00 10
2 #375 Wohlgemuth, Noah 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 20-00.50 8
3 #445 Mitchell, Donniven 9 THOMAS EDISON 19-06.50 6
4 #132 Bentley, Zach 12 BRISTOW 19-05.00 5
5 #321 Owens, Landon 9 MANNFORD 19-03.00 4
6 #88 Dooley, Luke 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 19-01.50 3
7 #8 Johnson, Elijah 12 BEGGS 19-00.50 2
8 #312 Hindsman, JJ 10 MANNFORD 18-04.50 1
9 #100 Ososanya, Timothy 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 18-01.00
10 #194 Kersey, Jordan 11 CUSHING 18-00.50
11 #150 McLemore, Jermaine 10 BRISTOW 17-10.50
12 #365 Molvar, Colin 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 17-09.50
13 #17 Williams, Da'lyn 9 BEGGS 17-09.00
13 #485 Shoffit, Preston 9 TUTTLE 17-09.00
15 #479 Judkins, Brooks 10 TUTTLE 17-08.00
16 #265 Zieglar, Quanez 11 DOUGLASS 16-09.00
17 #247 Bates, Xavion 10 DOUGLASS 16-05.00
18 #102 Splitt, Braydon 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 16-04.00
19 #352 Cunningham, Cooper 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 16-03.50
20 #359 Hornbuckle, Zander 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 16-00.00
21 #142 Fortney, Asa 12 BRISTOW 15-06.00
21 #514 Kollock, Olen 10 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 15-06.00
21 #512 Jeffcoat, Jace 9 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 15-06.00
24 #283 Frazier, Caden 9 DRUMRIGHT 15-00.00
25 #516 Lopez, Jordan 10 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 14-10.00
26 #253 Lamar, Zyius 12 DOUGLASS 14-07.50
27 #306 Cheek, Aiden 11 MANNFORD 14-05.50
28 #50 Palmer, Brydan 10 BERRYHILL 14-05.00
29 #405 Mitchell, Bobby 9 STROUD 14-02.50
30 #551 Scott, Erick 10 WILL ROGERS 13-06.50
-- #351 Cromwell, Luke 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN NH
-- #542 Dumas, Terry 9 WILL ROGERS NH
-- #358 Hill, Lane 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN NH
-- #311 Hamons, Donavan 10 MANNFORD NH
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Team Scores
2025 Darold Ritchie Invitational - Bristow HS - Apr 11, 2025

 Bristow HS

High School
Boys (17 of 17 events completed)

1 Oklahoma Christian 128.83
2 Bristow 117
3 Tuttle 90
4 Bishop McGuinness Catholic 86
5 Mannford 75.83
6 Douglass 74.5
7 Beggs 57.5
8 Victory Christian 48.33
9 Stroud 42
10 Thomas Edison 38
11 Berryhill 29
12 Cushing 26
13 Central (Tulsa) 6

Girls (17 of 17 events completed)

1 Douglass 129
2 Tuttle 119
3 Oklahoma Christian 95
4 Bishop McGuinness Catholic 78
5 Mannford 76
6 Bristow 75
7 Thomas Edison 72
8 Stroud 63
9 Victory Christian 37
10 Cushing 34
11 Dewar 18
12 Berryhill 11
12 Beggs 11
14 Drumright 1
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